

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rohan Sinha, A.D.J., Amta ,
In-charge of A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 00883)

Criminal Revision 3/21 (CIS Reg. no. 3/21)

Order no. 07
dated: 20/08/22

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D & appearance.

No step has been taken by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to showcause as to why the instant revision shall not be disposed of in accordance with law.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 07/02/2023 for showcause by the petitioner.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(in-charge)

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(in-charge)